
St. Michael the Archangel 

Sunday Faith Formation 

2018-2019 Academic Calendar 
 
 

 

 

August  

Mon., Aug. 27  Registration deadline for all CFF programs  

 

September  

Sun., Sept. 16  First day of Sunday Faith Formation classes 10:15-11:30AM in School Bldg.  

    First day of Children’s Liturgy of the Word (CLOW), 9AM and 11AM Masses 

 

October  

Sun., Oct. 7  Children’s Mass at 9AM (No CLOW at 9AM) 

 

November  

Thurs., Nov. 1  All Saints’ Day 

Sun., Nov 4  Children’s Mass at 9AM (No CLOW at 9AM) 

Nov. 18- Nov. 25 Thanksgiving holiday: No Sunday Faith Formation classes; No CLOW 

 

December  

Sun., Dec. 2  Children’s Mass at 9AM (No CLOW at 9AM) 

   Sunday Faith Formation classes resume; CLOW resumes at 11:00AM 

Sun., Dec. 9  Sunday Faith Formation class and Christmas party 

Sun., Dec. 16  Sunday Faith Formation special lesson: Circle of Grace, Kinder. – 5th gr. (required) 

Wed., Dec. 19  Parish Penance Service, 7:00-9:00PM 

Dec. 23-Jan. 13 Christmas holiday:  No Sunday Faith Formation classes; No CLOW  

 

January  

Sun., Jan. 13  Sunday Faith Formation classes resume; CLOW resumes 

Sun., Jan. 20  Chevron Houston Marathon:  No Sunday Faith Formation classes; No CLOW  

Sun., Jan. 27  Sunday Faith Formation classes resume; CLOW resumes 

 

February  

Sun., Feb. 3  Children’s Mass at 9AM (No CLOW at 9AM) 

Sun., Feb. 17  President’s Day holiday:  No Sunday Faith Formation classes; No CLOW 

Sun., Feb. 24  Sunday Faith Formation classes resume; CLOW resumes 

 

March  

Sun., Mar. 3  Children’s Mass at 9AM (No CLOW at 9AM) 

Wed., Mar. 6  Ash Wednesday 

Mar. 10-Mar. 24 Spring Break:  No Sunday Faith Formation classes; No CLOW 

Sun., Mar. 31  Sunday Faith Formation classes resume; CLOW resumes   

 

April  

Sun., Apr. 7  Children’s Mass at 9AM (No CLOW at 9AM) 

    



April (continued) 

Tues., Apr. 9  Parish Penance Service, 7:00-9:00PM 

Sun., Apr. 14  Last day:  Sunday Faith Formation classes and class parties 

Sun., Apr. 21  Easter Sunday: No CLOW 

Sun., Apr. 28  Last day:  CLOW 

  

May  

Sun., May 12  Mother’s Day 

 

June 

June 3-7  Vacation Bible School Mass (daily), Church, 8:15-8:45AM 

Vacation Bible School, Activity Bldg., 9:00 AM-12:00PM 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

*Sunday Faith Formation classes meet every Sunday from 10:15-11:30AM in the School Bldg. unless otherwise 

noted. 

 

*Children’s Liturgy of the Word (CLOW) is offered every Sunday at 9:00AM and 11:00AM unless otherwise 

noted. 


